Product
Document
Published by
ams OSRAM Group
Datasheet
DS000511
AS5715A/AS5715R
On-/Off-Axis Inductive Position Sensor with

 Document Feedback AS5715A/AS5715R
  Ordering Information
Datasheet • PUBLIC
DS000511 • v4-00 • 2021-Jul-13 42 │ 5
2 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Marking Delivery Form Delivery Quantity
AS5715R-ZTST TSSOP-14 AS5715R Tape & Reel 4500 pcs/reel
AS5715R-ZTSM TSSOP-14 AS5715R Tape & Reel 500 pcs/reel
AS5715A-ZTST TSSOP-14 AS5715A Tape & Reel 4500 pcs/reel
AS5715A-ZTSM TSSOP-14 AS5715A Tape & Reel 500 pcs/reel
The AS5715A is a preprogrammed derivative of the AS5715R. This means that the AS5715A is not
programmable. The table below shows how the registers of the AS5715A are programmed:
Register Content
1Dh C0h
1Eh D0h
The tolerance of the preprogrammed AS5715A gain factor is ± 1dB.
 Document Feedback AS5715A/AS5715R
  Pin Assignment
Datasheet • PUBLIC
DS000511 • v4-00 • 2021-Jul-13 42 │ 6
3 Pin Assignment